74
0
24
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 740
740
Fu
se
s

975-370Violet3A
975-369Grey2A
250+100+50+25+5+Order CodeColour CodeRating
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Ì Miniature blade style fuse
Ì Popular in automotive applications and compact
portable equipment
Ì Colour coded for easy identification of value
Mftrs. List No. 297 + Rating
FUS317
ATO Series - Fast Acting (F)
581-513Amber40A
540-353.Green30A
540-341.Clear25A
540-330.Yellow20A
540-328.Blue15A
540-316.Red10A
540-304.Brown7.5A
540-298.Tan5A
581-501Pink4A
540-286.Violet3A
581-495Grey2A
581-483Black1A
500+250+100+50+10+Order Code
Price Each